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Anlage
Heubacher Str., 73563 Mogglingen

Sportwart/in
Hudelmaier, Philipp
T 07174 5032 p.hudelmaier@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerber, Olaf
T 0173 2516065 olaf.gerber@gmx.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Manuel Schmid

m 017660960528; manuel.grampes@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hudelmaier, Philipp
Schmid, Manuel
Dodell, Thomas
Eisenbeiss, Daniel
Eisenbeiss, Benedikt
Eisenmann, Lars
Waibel, Markus
Klotzblcher, Thomas
Hillebrand, Dennis

10 Pirayesh, Ashkan (IRI*)
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Abele, Peter

E2 Blessing, Michael
E3 Dammann, Tobias
E4 Deininger, Michael
E5 Stangl, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19301210
18997057
18650741
18889934
18752968
18453060
18851529
18996355
17956152
18403060

15950412
18354044
18156054
18066904
17556618

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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